BluTek Power
300-1 Route 17 South Suite B2
Lodi, NJ 07644
Phone: (973) 594-1800 Fax: (973) 594-1804
HEM75 Series Spec - 031806
Model: HEM75 Series
Total Power 70 Watts

OVP……………………..………Built-in by latch circuit
Overload Protection (OLP)……….…...………115% to 125%
NOTES
 Specifications subject to change without notice.
300-1 Route 17 South Suite B2
Lodi, NJ 07644
Phone: (973) 594-1800 Fax: (973) 594-1804
HEM75 Series Spec - 031806
 All dimensions in inches/mm
 Warranty:  1 year
 Weight: 13.2Oz. (373g)
Model: HEM75 Series
MODEL No. / OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATINGS CHART
Model No. AC Inlet O/P Voltage (Vdc) Current
HEM75-120580-7 DT7 12.0V 5.8A
HEM75-150470-7 DT7 15.0V 4.7A
HEM75-180400-7 DT7 18.0V 4.0A
HEM75-240300-7 DT7 24.0V 3.0A
HEM75-300240-7 DT7 30.0V 2.4A
HEM75-480150-7 DT7 48.0V 1.5A
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: mm (Inches)
300-1 Route 17 South Suite B2
Lodi, NJ 07644
Phone: (973) 594-1800 Fax: (973) 594-1804